Page 1 of 5
PACKAGE ARRANGEMENT (1)
Product Approx. Weight List Price
DX300LC-7-US20 32,600.00 KG 289,561.65 USD
DX300LC-7 BASE MACHINE W/O BUCKET
20' 6" (6.245 m) MONO BOOM
10' 2" (3.1 m) ARM
31.5" (800 mm) TRIPLE GROUSER SHOES

ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 6LE 6 Additional Working Lamps (LED) 862.50 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 4LE 4 Additiona Working Lamps (LED) 575.00 USD
ROTATING BEACON ROB Rotating Beacon 200.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 600 600mm TG Shoe -3,500.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 60D 600mm Double Grouser Shoe -3,500.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 700 700mm TG Shoe -1,750.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 900 35.4" (900 mm) TG Shoe 2,650.00 USD
Attachments - Dealer Installed (19)
Attachment     Description              Approx. Weight  List Price
5000033 TRIMBLE EARTHWORKS 2D MACHINE GUIDANCE; INDICATE
KIT; w/ INSTALL, CALIBRATION 50.00 24,000.00 USD
DC300-060 1.28 CU. YD. 60" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 2,117.00 5,764.34 USD
DC300-072 1.55 CU. YD. 72" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 2,496.00 6,684.28 USD
HD30-036 1.11 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 0.00 8,143.88 USD
HD30-042 1.36 CU. YD. 42" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,289.00 8,717.10 USD
HD30-048 1.60 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,504.00 7,333.19 USD
HD30-054 1.85 CU. YD. 54" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,676.00 9,684.57 USD
HD30-060 2.09 CU. YD. 60" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,884.00 13,787.66 USD
HDC300-072 2.58 CU. YD. 72" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 3,206.00 12,531.57 USD
Page 3 of 5
HT-30DM3T MAIN PIN THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 3 TINE; FOR 48"; 54" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1.00 14,151.64 USD
HT-30DM4T MAIN PIN THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 4 TINE; FOR 60" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1.00 13,894.82 USD
HT-30QC3T HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 3 TINE; FOR 48"; 54" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 1.00 14,311.88 USD
HT-30QC4T HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 60" BUCKET; USED WITH
COUPLER 1.00 14,311.88 USD
QC-90H1G3-320 HYD. QUICK COUPLER (INCLUDES SOFT PINS, JUMPER HOSE
ONLY) FOR DX300 930.00 9,883.27 USD
SD30-036 1.11 CU. YD. 36" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,285.00 10,031.29 USD
SD30-042 1.36 CU. YD. 42" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,477.00 10,719.15 USD
SD30-048 1.60 CU. YD. 48" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,713.00 13,350.76 USD
SD30-054 1.85 CU. YD. 54" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,893.00 13,614.03 USD
SD30-060 2.09 CU. YD. 60" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,129.00 13,134.23 USD
STANDARD EQUIPMENT FOR BASE MACHINE (7)
Item    Description
Engine